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S1: Assessing the risk of reverse zoonotic transmission to pets from the current global 

Monkeypox outbreak in the UK, 01 June to 16 September 2022 

 

Table 1:  Number and type of pets reported to APHA by household 

# of animals in 
household 

Dog Cat 
Rabbit or 

guinea pigs 
Mammalian 

livestock 
Other Note 

1 18 3     2 
Unspecified + 
snake 

2 3 10 1       

3   1 1       

4             

5 1           

6             

7       1     

8         1 Tropical frogs 

9             

10             

11             

12             

13 1           

64         1 Poultry 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Table 2:  Total number of pets reported to APHA by number in household and pet type 

# of animals in 
household 

Dog Cat 
Rabbit or 

guinea pigs 
Mammalian 

livestock 
Other Note 

1 18 3     2 Unspecified + snake 

2 6 20 2       

3   3         

4             

5 5           

6             

7       7     

8         8 Tropical frogs 

9             

10             

11             

12             

13 13           

64         64 Poultry 

 


